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Local District West 

Student Support Services 

A-G Diploma Program  
2020-2021 School Assignments 

 
 Coordinator:  Tamara Robinson                                                  Specialist: Rene Bell Harbour 

Email: tamara.robinson@lausd.net                                             Email: rene.bell@lausd.net  
 

Lead Counselor: Deborah Orozco                                                PSA Aide: Alice Tualaulelei-Malele                               

Email: dvo86921@lausd.net                                                         Email: a.tualauleleimal@lausd.net  

 
LD West COS SCHOOL A-G COUNSELOR EMAIL ADDRESS 

H.E.E.T  Audubon MS  Elizabeth  Barajas e.barajas@lausd.net 

Hollywood Bernstein/Stem HS  Eric Alcala eric.alcala1@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T (W) Bret Harte MS  Myesha Austin myesha.austin@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T  Crenshaw Mag STEAM Kendis Wilbourne krw2649@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T *Young Continuation Ardith Smith Asmit8@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T Crenshaw Mag STEAM Ardith Smith Asmit8@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T Dorsey HS Kenya Carter kxc3004@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T Dorsey HS/ 
*View Park Continuation 

 Alexis Flenorl  Acf65981@lausd.net 

Fairfax Fairfax HS 
*Whitman Continuation 

Morgan Mooney morgan.mooney@lausd.net 

Hamilton Hamilton HS 
*Cheviot Hills Cont. 

Eden Comess-
Daniels 

e.comessdaniels@lausd.net 

South Mid-City Hawkins HS  
(CHAS & CDAGS) 

Taeana Stephens taeana.stephens@lausd.net 

Hollywood Hollywood HS 
*LACES 

Sheila Richman sheila.richman@lausd.net 

LA Mid-City LA High School 
*GALA 

Stacy Weiss sdc1247@lausd.net 

South Mid-City Mann UCLA-MS Stacy Davis srd6577@lausd.net 

South Mid-City Mann UCLA-HS Kiera Taylor kiera.taylor1@lausd.net 

South Mid-City Middle College Kiera Taylor kiera.taylor1@lausd.net 

South Mid-City Youth Opportunities 
Unlimited 

Kiera Taylor kiera.taylor1@lausd.net 

West LA University HS Anna Perez amp5673@lausd.net 

Venice Venice HS 
*Phoenix Continuation 

Gildardo Rodriguez gildardo.rodriguez@lausd.net 

H.E.E.T (W) Washington HS 
*Duke Ellington Cont. 

Karen Norwood  karen.norwood@lausd.net 

  

mailto:tamara.robinson@lausd.net
mailto:rene.bell@lausd.net
mailto:dvo86921@lausd.net
mailto:a.tualauleleimal@lausd.net


 

6.02.2021 do 
 

 
*A-G Counselors provide continuation school support     

H.E.E.T (W)  Washington HS  Cindy Contreras-
Mostajo 

 c.contrerasmosta@lausd.net 

Westchester Westchester HS Janna Spiegel Janna.spiegel@lausd.net 


